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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 9 - 34Maple Lanes RVC
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
JUNIORS

1 27 SLADE 11 0 1192
2 32 BRODY 11 0 1173
3 47 TEAM A"MAYS:ING 11 0 960
4 45 MICHAEL 11 0 682
5 34 RICHIE 8 3 994
6 29 IAN 8 3 777
7 37 ADRIANNA 8 3 776
8 44 ENC 7 4 744
9 31 MADELYN 6½ 4½ 852

10 43 S/M 5 6 632
11 30 CHARLOTTE 4½ 6½ 789
12 40 DOUBLE TROUBLE 4 7 701
13 35 JOY 3 8 930
14 38 AIDAN 3 8 730
15 28 THOMAS 3 8 703
16 42 JOE M 0 11 1068
17 33 NICK D 0 11 1030
18 41 SLAY 0 11 542
19 36 ANTHONY 0 11 485
20 50 BYE 0 0 0

MAJORS
1 16 AVERY 11 0 1322
2 10 WILDERS 11 0 1159
3 21 CHOPPAVELI 11 0 1029
4 46 WINNERS 11 0 1012

5 6 LUCIANA 11 0 890
6 25 WINCHELL FACTOR 8 3 1347
7 2 THE CRAZY CHICKENS 8 3 1094
8 4 DANIELA 8 3 1062
9 19 DAUNTE 8 3 1053

10 18 PARKER 8 3 935
11 12 MOLLY 8 3 792
12 39 LANDON 8 3 784
13 13 NOT LIKE US 7 4 1192
14 24 NAZARIO 7 4 1174
15 8 CALOGERO 7 4 890
16 14 BALL MONTE 4 7 1160
17 23 ANAMARIA 4 7 1151
18 7 DEREK 4 7 818
19 26 JAYLA 3 8 1254
20 3 REAL BAD GYALS 3 8 1058
21 20 JAMES 3 8 1013
22 1 OUT FOR TWELVE 3 8 991
23 17 JAKE 3 8 874
24 11 PIGEON 3 8 664
25 22 ANDRES 0 11 911
26 48 BRIANNA 0 11 857
27 5 NICHOLAS 0 11 0
28 9 VICTORIA 0 11 0
29 15 NICK P 0 11 0
30 49 LARRY 0 11 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 NOT LIKE US 383 414 395 1192 7 <---> BALL MONTE 371 364 425 1160 4
9-10 NICK P 0 0 0 0 0 <---> AVERY 474 451 397 1322 11

11-12 OUT FOR TWELVE 305 371 315 991 3 <---> THE CRAZY CHICKEN 381 355 358 1094 8
11-12 REAL BAD GYALS 357 356 345 1058 3 <---> DANIELA 298 359 405 1062 8
13-14 NICHOLAS 0 0 0 0 0 <---> LUCIANA 297 303 290 890 11
13-14 DEREK 235 329 254 818 4 <---> CALOGERO 325 288 277 890 7
15-16 VICTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 <---> WILDERS 381 385 393 1159 11
15-16 PIGEON 232 198 234 664 3 <---> MOLLY 218 252 322 792 8
17-18 WINCHELL FACTOR 458 453 436 1347 8 <---> JAYLA 425 392 437 1254 3
17-18 SLADE 378 434 380 1192 11 <---> JOE M 350 369 349 1068 0
19-20 CHOPPAVELI 323 370 336 1029 11 <---> ANDRES 289 344 278 911 0
19-20 ANAMARIA 376 398 377 1151 4 <---> NAZARIO 395 391 388 1174 7
21-22 JAKE 281 321 272 874 3 <---> PARKER 356 286 293 935 8
21-22 DAUNTE 307 342 404 1053 8 <---> JAMES 333 313 367 1013 3
23-24 SLAY 172 180 190 542 0 <---> MICHAEL 206 223 253 682 11
23-24 S/M 205 209 218 632 5 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
25-26 CHARLOTTE 234 280 275 789 4½ <---> MADELYN 302 275 275 852 6½
25-26 BRODY 400 387 386 1173 11 <---> NICK D 337 327 366 1030 0
27-28 RICHIE 314 321 359 994 8 <---> JOY 339 309 282 930 3
27-28 ANTHONY 252 233 0 485 0 <---> ADRIANNA 264 276 236 776 8
29-30 AIDAN 234 265 231 730 3 <---> LANDON 230 313 241 784 8
29-30 DOUBLE TROUBLE 221 220 260 701 4 <---> ENC 248 251 245 744 7
31-32 THOMAS 278 209 216 703 3 <---> IAN 242 239 296 777 8
31-32 BRIANNA 264 291 302 857 0 <---> TEAM A"MAYS:ING 281 331 348 960 11
33-34 LARRY 0 0 0 0 0 <---> WINNERS 353 318 341 1012 11

Last Week's Top Scores
JUNIORS
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 188 Jeremy Slade Jr 499 Brody Butt

186 Brody Butt 478 Jeremy Slade Jr
132 Joe Mastrogiacomo 363 Joe Mastrogiacomo

Girls 140 Madelyn Motz 369 Madelyn Motz
110 Brooklyn Mays 275 Brooklyn Mays

98 Charlotte Wierzbicki 265 Charlotte Wierzbicki
MAJORS

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 234 Daunte Barker 643 Aidan Anastasi

232 Aidan Anastasi 596 Avery Ling
208 Antoine Williams Jr 586 Antoine Williams Jr

Girls 246 Morgan Winchell 670 Morgan Winchell
184 Jayla Phillips 518 Jayla Phillips
179 Molly Klein 449 Daniela Carlin

ADULTS
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 268 Memphis Ling 717 Memphis Ling
259 Abdul Sulley 714 Jeremy Slade
259 Richard Salcedo 697 Richard Salcedo

Women 203 Diane Vineberg 566 Lisa Conlon
203 Lisa Conlon 491 Crystal Gemma
181 Crystal Gemma 473 Elizabeth Salcedo
181 Elizabeth Salcedo

Season High Scores

JUNIORS
Boys Scratch Game 188 Jeremy Slade Jr 186 Brody Butt 132 Joe Mastrogiacomo

Scratch Series 499 Brody Butt 478 Jeremy Slade Jr 363 Joe Mastrogiacomo

Girls Scratch Game 140 Madelyn Motz 110 Brooklyn Mays 98 Charlotte Wierzbicki
Scratch Series 369 Madelyn Motz 275 Brooklyn Mays 265 Charlotte Wierzbicki

MAJORS
Boys Scratch Game 234 Daunte Barker 232 Aidan Anastasi 208 Antoine Williams Jr

Scratch Series 643 Aidan Anastasi 596 Avery Ling 586 Antoine Williams Jr

Girls Scratch Game 246 Morgan Winchell 184 Jayla Phillips 179 Molly Klein
Scratch Series 670 Morgan Winchell 518 Jayla Phillips 449 Daniela Carlin

ADULTS
Men Scratch Game 268 Memphis Ling 259 Abdul Sulley 259 Richard Salcedo

Scratch Series 717 Memphis Ling 714 Jeremy Slade 697 Richard Salcedo

Women Scratch Game 203 Diane Vineberg 203 Lisa Conlon 181 Crystal Gemma
181 Elizabeth Salcedo

Scratch Series 566 Lisa Conlon 491 Crystal Gemma 473 Elizabeth Salcedo

Lane Assignments
9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22

Today  25-  8  39- 10  11- 24  13- 26   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  48- 12   1- 14  15- 46  17- 49  19-  2

21-22 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 33-34
Today  21-  4  23-  6  29- 37  28- 40  35- 45  44- 38  31- 42  34- 27  30- 47  50- 36  33- 32  43- 41

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - OUT FOR TWELVE  Lane 17  Avg=365
Nadia Inesta 427 3 bk155 0
Ramon Inesta 564 3 bk210 0

2 - THE CRAZY CHICKENS  Lane 22  Avg=297
Matt Bonney 513 3 bk166 0
Liz Bonney 398 3 bk131 0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

3 - REAL BAD GYALS  Lane 13  Avg=205
Semyrahh Mays 318 3 106 0
Semantha Mays 299 3 99 0

4 - DANIELA  Lane 22  Avg=369
Daniela Carlin 449 3 bk154 0
Michael Fels 613 3 bk215 0

5 - NICHOLAS  Lane 13  Avg=276
Nicholas Avenoso 0 0 bk126 0
William Avenoso 0 0 bk150 0

6 - LUCIANA  Lane 24  Avg=281
Luciana Mazzocco 400 3 bk116 0
Michael Mazzoco 490 3 bk165 0

7 - DEREK  Lane 15  Avg=270
Derek Moss 345 3 bk120 0
Rob Mosa 371 3 bk150 0

8 - CALOGERO  Lane 10  Avg=308
Calogero Troia 324 3 108 0
Lisa Conlon 566 3 bk200 0

9 - VICTORIA  Lane 15  Avg=339
Victoria Genna 0 0 bk142 0
John Genna 0 0 bk197 0

10 - WILDERS  Lane 10  Avg=378
Ryan Wilders 562 3 bk179 0
Frank Wilders 597 3 bk199 0

11 - PIGEON  Lane 11  Avg=231
Jack Pigeon 376 3 bk125 0
Lisa Pigeon 0 0 bk106 0

12 - MOLLY  Lane 18  Avg=231
Molly Klein 420 3 bk115 0
Dan Klein 372 3 bk116 0
Pete Morreale 0 0 bk193 0

13 - NOT LIKE US  Lane 11  Avg=374
Aidan Anastasi 643 3 bk210 0
Peter Anastasi 495 3 bk164 0

14 - BALL MONTE  Lane 18  Avg=394
Aaron Abrams 582 3 bk203 0
Marc Abrams 578 3 bk191 0

15 - NICK P  Lane 19  Avg=394
Nicholas Parker 0 0 bk194 0
Magdalena Guranowska 0 0 bk200 0

16 - AVERY  Lane 14  Avg=390
Avery Ling 596 3 bk171 0
Memphis Ling 717 3 bk219 0

17 - JAKE  Lane 19  Avg=257
Jake Ehrlich 339 3 bk107 0
Michael Ehrlich 496 3 bk150 0

18 - PARKER  Lane 14  Avg=272
Parker Schulman 475 3 bk127 0
Diane Vineberg 460 3 bk145 0

19 - DAUNTE  Lane 21  Avg=326
Daunte Barker 567 3 bk162 0
Darrius Pritchett 486 3 bk164 0

20 - JAMES  Lane 16  Avg=270
James Asmus 451 3 bk133 0
Jim Asmus 412 3 137 0

21 - CHOPPAVELI  Lane 21  Avg=309
Antoine Williams Jr 586 3 bk188 0
Diamond Williams 443 3 bk121 0

22 - ANDRES  Lane 16  Avg=288
Andres Gregoretti 214 3 71 0
Ben Gregoretti 643 3 bk217 0

23 - ANAMARIA  Lane 23  Avg=279
Anamaria Salcedo 366 3 122 0
Elizabeth Salcedo 473 3 157 0

24 - NAZARIO  Lane 12  Avg=395
Nazario Rivera 518 3 bk181 0
Abdul Sulley 656 3 bk214 0

25 - WINCHELL FACTOR  Lane 9  Avg=423
Morgan Winchell 670 3 bk205 0
Thomas Winchell 677 3 bk218 0

26 - JAYLA  Lane 12  Avg=377
Jayla Phillips 518 3 bk171 0
Richard Phillips 613 3 bk206 0

27 - SLADE  Lane 30  Avg=365
Jeremy Slade Jr 478 3 bk145 0
Jeremy Slade 714 3 bk220 0

28 - THOMAS  Lane 25  Avg=198
Thomas Perry 242 3 80 0
Debra Perry 374 3 bk118 0

29 - IAN  Lane 23  Avg=231
Ian Perry 301 3 bk84 0
Fred Perry 476 3 bk147 0

30 - CHARLOTTE  Lane 29  Avg=187
Charlotte Wierzbicki 265 3 bk89 0
Patti Travers-Wierzbicki 266 3 bk98 0

31 - MADELYN  Lane 27  Avg=283
Madelyn Motz 369 3 bk110 0
Ben Motz 483 3 bk173 0

32 - BRODY  Lane 32  Avg=351
Brody Butt 499 3 bk134 0
Richie Butt 674 3 bk217 0

33 - NICK D  Lane 31  Avg=258
Nicholas D'Anna 128 3 42 0
Nick D'Anna 653 3 bk216 0

34 - RICHIE  Lane 29  Avg=328
Richie Salcedo Jr 297 3 99 0
Richard Salcedo 697 3 bk229 0

35 - JOY  Lane 25  Avg=137
Joy Adkins 176 3 bk57 0
Dana Duncan 241 3 80 0

36 - ANTHONY  Lane 32  Avg=93
Anthony Accardi 62 2 31 0
Nancy Accardi 125 2 62 0
Theresa Accardi 0 0 100 0

37 - ADRIANNA  Lane 24  Avg=259
Adrianna Troia 129 3 43 0
Dan Conlon 647 3 bk216 0

38 - AIDAN  Lane 28  Avg=261
Aidan Babiscko 301 3 bk95 0
Kevin Babiscko 429 3 bk166 0

39 - LANDON  Lane 9  Avg=239
Landon Ray 343 3 bk111 0
Danielle Ray 0 0 bk128 0
Kelly Broshears 372 3 124 0

40 - DOUBLE TROUBLE  Lane 26  Avg=157
Ayden Callen 65 3 21 0
Kristina Callen 408 3 136 0

41 - SLAY  Lane 34  Avg=212
Sophia Urena 171 3 bk61 0
Manuel Urena 371 3 bk151 0

42 - JOE M  Lane 28  Avg=276
Joe Mastrogiacomo 363 3 121 0
Michael Gallo 465 3 155 0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

43 - S/M  Lane 33  Avg=230
Sienna Urena 261 3 bk79 0
Manuel Urena 371 3 bk151 0

44 - ENC  Lane 27  Avg=242
Ethan Gemma 253 3 bk81 0
Crystal Gemma 491 3 bk161 0

45 - MICHAEL  Lane 26  Avg=122
Michael Lamomica 241 3 bk56 0
Kim Lamoonica 198 3 66 0

46 - WINNERS  Lane 20  Avg=289
Sean Davi 401 3 133 0
Paul Davi 470 3 156 0

47 - TEAM A"MAYS:ING  Lane 30  Avg=300
Brooklyn Mays 275 3 bk90 0
Rasheim Mays 685 3 bk210 0

48 - BRIANNA  Lane 17  Avg=280
Brianna Canas 258 3 86 0
Marlon Canas 545 3 bk194 0

49 - LARRY  Lane 20  Avg=342
Larry Monroe III 0 0 bk177 0
Sharlene Monroe 0 0 bk165 0

50 - BYE  Lane 31  Avg=0
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